

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
42 Walnut Street Arch Repair
PROJECT NUMBER:
PMPNT020
Client:
Borough of Pottstown

Base Bid

| # | DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY & UNITS | | JPS Construction, Co. | | Bi State Construction Co., Inc. | | Road-Con, Inc. | | A.J. Jurich, Inc. | | Barrasso Excavation, Inc. | | Anthony Biddle Contractors Inc. | | DePaul and Company, Inc. | |
|--|-----------------------------|------------------|----|-----------------------|--------------|---------------------------------|--------------|----------------|--------------|-------------------|--------------|---------------------------|--------------|---------------------------------|--------------|--------------------------|--------------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
| 1 | Mobilization (Max \$15,000) | 1 | LS | \$14,997.64 | \$14,997.64 | \$14,500.00 | \$14,500.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$14,750.00 | \$14,750.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$14,500.00 | \$14,500.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| 2 | Unclassified Excavation | 1 | LS | \$4,370.06 | \$4,370.06 | \$19,500.00 | \$19,500.00 | \$27,500.00 | \$27,500.00 | \$72,000.00 | \$72,000.00 | \$34,100.00 | \$34,100.00 | \$46,950.00 | \$46,950.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$100,000.00 |
| 3 | Concrete Benching | 125 | LF | \$125.00 | \$15,625.00 | \$160.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$277.00 | \$34,625.00 | \$175.00 | \$21,875.00 | \$265.00 | \$33,125.00 | \$344.00 | \$43,000.00 | \$400.00 | \$50,000.00 |
| 4 | Tunnel Liner Plate | 1250 | SF | \$71.85 | \$89,812.50 | \$90.00 | \$112,500.00 | \$93.00 | \$116,250.00 | \$85.00 | \$106,250.00 | \$145.00 | \$181,250.00 | \$126.00 | \$157,500.00 | \$100.00 | \$125,000.00 |
| 5 | Flowable Backfill, Type B | 110 | CY | \$282.68 | \$31,094.80 | \$300.00 | \$33,000.00 | \$230.00 | \$25,300.00 | \$150.00 | \$16,500.00 | \$195.00 | \$21,450.00 | \$190.00 | \$20,900.00 | \$400.00 | \$44,000.00 |
| 6 | Concrete Sidewalk | 10 | SY | \$350.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$500.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$750.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$350.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$165.00 | \$1,650.00 | \$350.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$200.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| 7 | Asphalt Driveway Paving | 65 | SY | \$200.00 | \$13,000.00 | \$145.00 | \$9,425.00 | \$263.00 | \$17,095.00 | \$180.00 | \$11,700.00 | \$82.00 | \$5,330.00 | \$218.00 | \$14,170.00 | \$200.00 | \$13,000.00 |
| 8 | Record Documents | 1 | LS | \$24,600.00 | \$24,600.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$1,900.00 | \$1,900.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 9 | Project Sign | 1 | LS | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$4,300.00 | \$4,300.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$900.00 | \$900.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$3,500.00 |
| Base Bid Construction Cost Estimate Subtotal: | | | | | \$199,000.00 | | \$219,725.00 | | \$249,970.00 | | \$252,075.00 | | \$294,705.00 | | \$304,820.00 | | \$354,000.00 |